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ÉLECTIONS           LÉGISLATIVES

30 JUIN 2024

Votants

Inscrits

Nombre

Blancs :

Abstentions

Nuls :

Exprimés :

% Inscrits % Votants

1802

682

1120

17

9

1094

37,85

62,15

0,94

0,50

60,71

1,52

0,80

97,68



ÉLECTIONS           LÉGISLATIVES

30 JUIN 2024

Liste des candidats Voix % 
Inscrits

%
ExprimésNuance

Mme Agnès MARION RN

UG

LR

ENS

EXG

398

327

22,09

9,05

8,60

2,44

36,38

29,89

4,02

M. Arnaud LE GALL

M. Anthony ARCIERO

Mme Elisa DEMIR

Mme Danièle HANRYON

163

155

44

14,17

14,90

18,15



ÉLECTIONS           LÉGISLATIVES

30 JUIN 2024

Liste des candidats Voix % 
Inscrits

%
ExprimésNuance

REC 7

0,00

DIV

EXG

0DIV

M. David SAID

Mme Nsimba WASSA

Mme Vanessa RONCHINI

M. Mohamed NAJIB 0

0 0,00

0,00

0,00 0,00

0,00

0,39 0,64


